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RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AJMER

(PICKUP AG. NON-JOINER NON-TSP)

149655
149243
1504061
175815
178169
149635
190023
155679
153456
203534
204850
211526
100069
190685
109527
120618
191140
205333
100446
157542
163596
157233
171966
115216
193271
160646
140897
131269
153489
147139
191345
165074
116003
128341
154656
144021
115248
102339
102401
159240
101852
128308

BC, RG

BC

GE

BC

BC

BC, WE

GE

BC

BC, WE
BC, WE

BC

BC, WE
BC, WE
BC, WE
BC, WE, RG
BC

BC, WE

sc

SC, RG

sc

sc

sc

MB, WE
SC,WE

ST

ST

ST

ST

MB, LD
ST, WE
SC,WE, DV
BC, WE, WD
BC, WE, WD

FOR SR.TEACHER GR-II

JEETU SINGH GAUR
GHANSHYAM SHARMA
ANTIMA JAIN

PAWAN TIWARI

BABITA SHARMA

MONA SHARMA

DEVA RAM

HARDEV PRASAD KUDI
JAT SHANKAR MISHRA
SURESH KUMAR BISHNOI
SHAHID HUSSAIN ANSARI
SURENDRA KUMAR PALIWAL
NITESH POONIA

VALA RAM

KAHKASHA KHAN

RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA
GIRDHARI RAM

SHABNAM BANO

MAMTA JAKHAR
LAKSHMAN RAM KALA
SEEMA CHOUDHARY
KAVITA KUMARI

AARTI

NEHA CHAUDHARY
GANPAT LAL BISHNOI
VIJAY LAXMI KHEDAR
AMIT KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR

NARENDRA KUMAR BANSAL
KAMLESH KUMAR MAHAWAR
POORA RAM

SAROJ GURJAR

BABITA NAGAR

ATMA RAM MEENA
GIRIRAJ PRASAD MEENA
JAT RAM MEENA
OMPRAKASH MEENA
KHUSHIRAM VIR GURJAR
PRIYANKA BAI MEENA
DEEPIKA VERMA

SEEMA GURJAR

GURMEET KAUR

(SANS.EDU.DEPT.)

08/01/1982
12/02/1989
21/12/1990
21/08/1995
04/05/1985
06/10/1987
15/01/1992
07/01/1985
08/04/1987
04/10/1990
20/09/1989
12/10/1989
16/03/1995
04/07/1996
01/09/1992
27/01/1995
25/06/1986
04/05/1990
05/01/1991
04/01/1993
13/08/1994
01/08/1987
10/08/1992
26/10/1994
13/07/1994
15/12/1991
10/12/1995
03/01/1992
20/07/1991
17/10/1985
04/03/1986
18/11/1994
10/06/1993
04/07/1979
07/05/1986
05/06/1988
01/07/1994
10/07/1990
15/01/1989
23/06/1983
08/09/1984
07/08/1985

EXAM-2018

100.

104.
83.
93.

102.
96.
88.
80.
78.
79.
88.
98.
58.
52.
52.

SCIENCE

24/01/2021
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